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TROFEO FONDO Y ESTILOS
ES RASPALLAR, 5 - 6/11/2022

Prueba 3 Fem., 800m Libre 11 - 98 años
06/11/2022 - 10:00 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

ALEVIN FEM.

1. Laia ROIG MORENO 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:25.87 341
100m: 1:19.20 1:19.20 300m: 4:13.15 1:27.51 500m: 7:07.14 1:27.55 700m: 10:02.34 1:27.44
200m: 2:45.64 1:26.44 400m: 5:39.59 1:26.44 600m: 8:34.90 1:27.76 800m: 11:25.87 1:23.53

2. Judith PÉREZ GARCIA 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:28.99 336
100m: 1:21.59 1:21.59 300m: 4:18.48 1:28.05 500m: 7:13.67 1:28.18 700m: 10:07.98 1:26.92
200m: 2:50.43 1:28.84 400m: 5:45.49 1:27.01 600m: 8:41.06 1:27.39 800m: 11:28.99 1:21.01

3. Maria BONET PEREZ 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:31.95 332
100m: 1:18.09 1:18.09 300m: 4:12.61 1:28.31 500m: 7:10.02 1:28.23 700m: 10:08.11 1:28.68
200m: 2:44.30 1:26.21 400m: 5:41.79 1:29.18 600m: 8:39.43 1:29.41 800m: 11:31.95 1:23.84

4. Aroa WONG PADILLA 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:48.37 309
100m: 1:23.67 1:23.67 300m: 4:23.12 1:29.58 500m: 7:24.06 1:30.62 700m: 10:23.39 1:29.61
200m: 2:53.54 1:29.87 400m: 5:53.44 1:30.32 600m: 8:53.78 1:29.72 800m: 11:48.37 1:24.98

5. Sofia Maria JUAN GARCIA 11 C.N. Portus 12:04.12 290
100m: 1:25.43 1:25.43 300m: 4:29.70 1:32.21 500m: 7:35.06 1:31.85 700m: 10:37.33 1:30.89
200m: 2:57.49 1:32.06 400m: 6:03.21 1:33.51 600m: 9:06.44 1:31.38 800m: 12:04.12 1:26.79

6. Tanit ALVAREZ ARGENTO 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 12:08.50 284
100m: 1:22.51 1:22.51 300m: 4:23.40 1:29.34 500m: 7:28.01 1:32.77 700m: 10:37.36 1:35.30
200m: 2:54.06 1:31.55 400m: 5:55.24 1:31.84 600m: 9:02.06 1:34.05 800m: 12:08.50 1:31.14

7. Maria TORRES PLANELLS 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 12:14.62 277
100m: 1:26.56 1:26.56 300m: 4:33.02 1:33.92 500m: 7:38.74 1:32.96 700m: 10:46.93 1:35.33
200m: 2:59.10 1:32.54 400m: 6:05.78 1:32.76 600m: 9:11.60 1:32.86 800m: 12:14.62 1:27.69

8. Martina NOGUERA CONTRERAS 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 12:42.10 248
100m: 1:29.07 1:29.07 300m: 4:46.42 1:38.22 500m: 8:03.03 1:38.68 700m: 11:15.71 1:35.97
200m: 3:08.20 1:39.13 400m: 6:24.35 1:37.93 600m: 9:39.74 1:36.71 800m: 12:42.10 1:26.39

9. Mariona AGATIELLO ALSINA 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 12:58.32 233
100m: 1:30.78 1:30.78 300m: 4:48.22 1:38.69 500m: 8:05.53 1:38.81 700m: 11:23.12 1:38.34
200m: 3:09.53 1:38.75 400m: 6:26.72 1:38.50 600m: 9:44.78 1:39.25 800m: 12:58.32 1:35.20

10. Alexia GARCIA COMINO 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 14:18.80 173
100m: 1:39.71 1:39.71 300m: 5:17.03 1:47.68 500m: 8:53.96 1:48.26 700m: 12:39.15 1:51.18
200m: 3:29.35 1:49.64 400m: 7:05.70 1:48.67 600m: 10:47.97 1:54.01 800m: 14:18.80 1:39.65

11. Anna FERRER RIBAS 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 14:42.64 160
100m: 1:38.98 1:38.98 300m: 5:18.92 1:50.42 500m: 9:01.23 1:52.88 700m: 12:51.26 1:54.46
200m: 3:28.50 1:49.52 400m: 7:08.35 1:49.43 600m: 10:56.80 1:55.57 800m: 14:42.64 1:51.38
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TROFEO FONDO Y ESTILOS
ES RASPALLAR, 5 - 6/11/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 800m Libre

INFANTIL FEM.

1. Jimena GARCIA DE DIOS 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 9:40.23 563
100m: 1:07.25 1:07.25 300m: 3:32.56 1:13.05 500m: 5:59.37 1:13.30 700m: 8:27.89 1:13.93
200m: 2:19.51 1:12.26 400m: 4:46.07 1:13.51 600m: 7:13.96 1:14.59 800m: 9:40.23 1:12.34

2. Marta BONET PEREZ 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 10:09.55 486
100m: 1:11.59 1:11.59 300m: 3:44.78 1:16.52 500m: 6:18.95 1:17.74 700m: 8:54.55 1:17.16
200m: 2:28.26 1:16.67 400m: 5:01.21 1:16.43 600m: 7:37.39 1:18.44 800m: 10:09.55 1:15.00

3. Alicia RAMON IGLESIA 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 10:39.51 421
100m: 1:14.28 1:14.28 300m: 3:55.86 1:20.96 500m: 6:38.27 1:21.28 700m: 9:21.43 1:21.21
200m: 2:34.90 1:20.62 400m: 5:16.99 1:21.13 600m: 8:00.22 1:21.95 800m: 10:39.51 1:18.08

4. Marta TORRES GRAELLS 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 10:49.16 402
100m: 1:17.26 1:17.26 300m: 4:03.90 1:22.97 500m: 6:48.84 1:22.68 700m: 9:32.65 1:22.30
200m: 2:40.93 1:23.67 400m: 5:26.16 1:22.26 600m: 8:10.35 1:21.51 800m: 10:49.16 1:16.51

5. Ania FERRER CARASA 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:01.12 381
100m: 1:15.41 1:15.41 300m: 4:04.81 1:25.29 500m: 6:54.10 1:24.46 700m: 9:41.25 1:23.18
200m: 2:39.52 1:24.11 400m: 5:29.64 1:24.83 600m: 8:18.07 1:23.97 800m: 11:01.12 1:19.87

6. Tania BUFI RIERA 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:11.26 364
100m: 1:16.05 1:16.05 300m: 4:08.88 1:26.75 500m: 7:00.13 1:25.43 700m: 9:52.57 1:26.47
200m: 2:42.13 1:26.08 400m: 5:34.70 1:25.82 600m: 8:26.10 1:25.97 800m: 11:11.26 1:18.69

7. Ona TUR FERRER 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:54.71 301
100m: 1:25.56 1:25.56 300m: 4:26.74 1:31.76 500m: 7:27.93 1:30.09 700m: 10:27.79 1:30.14
200m: 2:54.98 1:29.42 400m: 5:57.84 1:31.10 600m: 8:57.65 1:29.72 800m: 11:54.71 1:26.92

8. Israe MEFTAH EL MODEN 09 C.N. Portus 12:06.34 287
100m: 1:20.75 1:20.75 300m: 4:20.89 1:30.95 500m: 7:26.18 1:33.28 700m: 10:35.14 1:34.71
200m: 2:49.94 1:29.19 400m: 5:52.90 1:32.01 600m: 9:00.43 1:34.25 800m: 12:06.34 1:31.20

9. Paula ARTEAGA CABALLERO 10 C.N. Eivissa 12:28.78 262
100m: 1:25.50 1:25.50 300m: 4:39.98 1:37.92 500m: 7:52.27 1:36.15 700m: 10:59.67 1:32.97
200m: 3:02.06 1:36.56 400m: 6:16.12 1:36.14 600m: 9:26.70 1:34.43 800m: 12:28.78 1:29.11

10. Malena Bediang SANAM SOUZA 10 C.N. Eivissa 13:02.15 230
100m: 1:25.29 1:25.29 300m: 4:41.89 1:39.26 500m: 8:04.75 1:41.72 700m: 11:26.72 1:40.80
200m: 3:02.63 1:37.34 400m: 6:23.03 1:41.14 600m: 9:45.92 1:41.17 800m: 13:02.15 1:35.43

JUNIOR FEM.

1. Adriana ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 07 C.N. Eivissa 9:42.23 558
100m: 1:10.04 1:10.04 300m: 3:36.02 1:12.93 500m: 6:02.00 1:12.93 700m: 8:29.68 1:14.42
200m: 2:23.09 1:13.05 400m: 4:49.07 1:13.05 600m: 7:15.26 1:13.26 800m: 9:42.23 1:12.55

2. Paula PEREZ MULAS 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 9:58.81 512
100m: 1:10.05 1:10.05 300m: 3:38.46 1:14.59 500m: 6:10.97 1:16.22 700m: 8:43.31 1:16.26
200m: 2:23.87 1:13.82 400m: 4:54.75 1:16.29 600m: 7:27.05 1:16.08 800m: 9:58.81 1:15.50

3. Aitana ALCANTARA MARCELO 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 10:18.10 466
100m: 1:11.87 1:11.87 300m: 3:47.77 1:17.99 500m: 6:26.12 1:19.40 700m: 9:03.24 1:19.37
200m: 2:29.78 1:17.91 400m: 5:06.72 1:18.95 600m: 7:43.87 1:17.75 800m: 10:18.10 1:14.86
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TROFEO FONDO Y ESTILOS
ES RASPALLAR, 5 - 6/11/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 800m Libre, JUNIOR FEM.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

4. Yara ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 06 C.N. Eivissa 10:22.13 457
100m: 1:10.17 1:10.17 300m: 3:44.80 1:18.79 500m: 6:22.30 1:19.25 700m: 9:03.41 1:21.03
200m: 2:26.01 1:15.84 400m: 5:03.05 1:18.25 600m: 7:42.38 1:20.08 800m: 10:22.13 1:18.72

5. Violeta CUBERO SOLER 06 C.N. Eivissa 10:22.75 456
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 300m: 3:50.25 1:18.77 500m: 6:29.31 1:19.10 700m:
200m: 2:31.48 1:17.88 400m: 5:10.21 1:19.96 600m: 7:48.03 1:18.72 800m: 10:22.75

6. Natalia PRIETO MARQUEZ 06 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 11:24.61 343
100m: 1:18.29 1:18.29 300m: 4:08.56 1:26.05 500m: 7:04.58 1:28.18 700m: 10:00.31 1:27.26
200m: 2:42.51 1:24.22 400m: 5:36.40 1:27.84 600m: 8:33.05 1:28.47 800m: 11:24.61 1:24.30

7. Alba PRATS MARTÍNEZ 07 C.N. Portus 11:55.51 300
100m: 1:20.10 1:20.10 300m: 4:17.00 1:29.35 500m: 7:19.22 1:31.63 700m: 10:25.04 1:31.89
200m: 2:47.65 1:27.55 400m: 5:47.59 1:30.59 600m: 8:53.15 1:33.93 800m: 11:55.51 1:30.47

8. Noah Alejandra GONZALEZ GARCIA 07 C.N. Eivissa 12:59.81 232
100m: 1:32.38 1:32.38 300m: 4:50.84 1:39.96 500m: 8:08.83 1:38.69 700m: 11:26.56 1:38.53
200m: 3:10.88 1:38.50 400m: 6:30.14 1:39.30 600m: 9:48.03 1:39.20 800m: 12:59.81 1:33.25

9. Laura ROMERO PRIETO 07 C.N. Eivissa 14:07.50 180
100m: 1:34.88 1:34.88 300m: 5:08.48 1:47.89 500m: 8:46.93 1:48.77 700m: 12:25.44 1:47.83
200m: 3:20.59 1:45.71 400m: 6:58.16 1:49.68 600m: 10:37.61 1:50.68 800m: 14:07.50 1:42.06

SENIOR FEM.

1. Maria JUAN MARÍ 05 C.N. Eivissa 10:07.59 491
100m: 1:09.93 1:09.93 300m: 3:41.12 1:16.05 500m: 6:16.35 1:17.55 700m: 8:52.12 1:17.93
200m: 2:25.07 1:15.14 400m: 4:58.80 1:17.68 600m: 7:34.19 1:17.84 800m: 10:07.59 1:15.47

2. Claudia BASILIO FERNANDEZ 05 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 10:56.74 388
100m: 1:14.46 1:14.46 300m: 3:58.23 1:22.02 500m: 6:45.77 1:24.09 700m: 9:34.86 1:24.32
200m: 2:36.21 1:21.75 400m: 5:21.68 1:23.45 600m: 8:10.54 1:24.77 800m: 10:56.74 1:21.88


